Edge AI Inference System
Features
AIR-200
	� Intel® i5-6442EQ QC SoC
	� Intel® Movidius™ Myriad™ X VPU MA2485 x 2 Built-in
	� Intel® OpenVINO™ toolkit supported
	� Support TPM2.0
	� Extreme graphic performance, support up to 1080p 120fps video

AIR-200
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU VPU Memory Storage HDMI GbE USB 3.0 DIO RS-232/422/485 Audio MiniPCIe M.2 Operating
Temp.
AIR-200-S92A1 Intel® Core
i5-6442EQ QC
Two Intel Movidius Myriad X
MA2485 Built-in 8GB Built-in 64GB Built-in 2 2 3 4Di, 4Do 3 Lin-out,
Line-in, MIC 1 1 -20 ~ 60 °C
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x AIR-200 Unit
- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
1652001524 1 x Terminal Block 6P 5mm
1652000177 1 x Terminal Block 5P 5mm
1960071555N011 2 x Wall Mounting Brackets
Optional Item for Default SKU
Part Number Description
96PSA-A150W24T2-3 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC24V/150W
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
VEGA-320-01A1* M.2 2230 Edge AI acceleration module with One Intel
Myriad X
AMK-A0033* VEGA-320 thermal kit for AIR-200
VEGA-330-02A1** miniPCIe Edga AI acceleration module with Two Intel
Myriad X
AMK-A0034** VEGA-330 thermal kit for AIR-200
Note* Please place order on optional VEGA-320 and AMK-A0033 together.
Note** Please place order on optional VEGA-330 and AMK-A0034 together.
260
276